
 
 

WEEKLY FIELD OBSERVATION REPORT 
Project:  Route 1 Roadway Improvements                                                        
Client:  Town of Cumberland    
GPCEI Project No: 1636.83                                            
GPCEI Field Rep:  Asher Anderson (AJA) 
Report Date: May 23, 2017 

Work Completed Last Week 
Wed. 5/17/16 No activity. 
Thurs 5/18/17 No activity. 
Fri 5/19/17 No activity. 
Sat 5/20/17 No activity. 
Sun 5/21/17 No activity. 
Mon 5/22/17 Paving operations canceled due to rain. No activity occurred on site. 
Tues 5/23/17 No activity. 

 
Work Schedule Next Week 
Wed. 5/24/16 No activity. 
Thurs 5/25/17 No activity.  
Fri 5/26/17 No activity.  
Sat 5/27/17 No activity. 
Sun 5/28/17 No activity. 
Mon 5/29/17 No activity. 
Tues 5/30/17 No activity.  

 
Useful Information and Highlights 
 
 Paving operations expected to resume the week of 5/28/17. Exact dates and traffic impacts are to 

be determined. 
 
 

Prepared By: Asher Anderson   
Reviewed By:    Doug Reynolds   
If there are any discrepancies, please notify the sender immediately. 

 
 

 

 
 


